
自家醬蒸鳳爪 

黑松露素餃 

清湯牛肉球

蜜汁叉燒包

冬菇棉花雞 

三色蔬菜餃

川味紅油抄手

金銀蒜粉絲蒸鮮魷

珊瑚斑肉餃 

筍尖鮮蝦餃 

三星燒賣皇 

上海小籠包 

花膠竹笙灌湯餃

 

 

  

  

              $48

3件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

               $48

3件 pcs $48

5件 pcs $50

               $58

3件 pcs $58

4件 pcs $58

3件 pcs $58

4件 pcs $58

  1件 pc $60                

炸菜鮮肉煎包

雞粒荔芋酥   

蘿蔔絲酥

陳皮叉燒酥 

素菜鹹水角 

菊花春卷 

3件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

 3件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

羅漢上素腸粉

碧綠鮮蝦腸粉 

蜜汁叉燒腸粉

鮮蝦脆皮腸粉  

$65

$68

$68

$68

 

黑糖馬拉糕

核桃包  

酒釀丸子 

蝶豆花冰涼粉  

楊枝甘露丸子 

和田玉棗糕

大吉大利南瓜粿

冰花蛋球

生磨杏仁茶 

合時糖水

 $48

3件 pcs $48

1位 person $48

1位 person $48

1位 person $48

4件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

1位 person $48

1位 person $48

點 心 DIM SUM 點 心 DIM SUM

蒸 STEAMED 焗、炸 FRIED & BAKED

腸粉類 RICE ROLLS

甜 品 SWEETS

蔬菜 VEGETABLES 

清炒/蒜茸/白灼/上湯時蔬 

豆根銀杏泡涼瓜

意茄乾肉末炒椰菜花

野菌腐皮時菜

乾煸鮮筍肉末四季豆

心花怒放 

Seasonal vegetables: s�r-fried/garlic fried/poached in soup

Poached bi�er gourd with ginkgo 

Sautéed cauliflower with sun dried tomatoes and minced pork

Poached bean curd sheet, wild mushroom, seasonal vegetables

Sautéed string beans with bamboo shoots and minced pork

Fried lily, gingko and black fungus with white mushroom

$168 

$188 

$188 

$188 

$188 

$188 

羅漢上素煎麵 

蟹肉瑤柱燜伊麵

蝦子叉燒薑蔥撈麵 

滑蛋叉燒炒怡保河粉     

雪菜火鴨絲燜鴛鴦米粉

乾炒安格斯牛肉怡保河粉

斑肉魚湯西施粉

素魚露海鮮炒米粉

金銀脆米斑肉炒飯

美極和牛香蔥炒飯

Pan-fried egg noodles with vegetables

E-fu noodles with crabmeat and conpoy

Noodles with shredded “Char Siu” and dried shrimp roe

Fried Ipoh rice noodles with “Char Siu” and egg

Braised vermicelli and rice noodles with shredded duck

Fried Ipoh rice noodles with sliced Angus beef

Rice vermicelli with diced grouper in fish broth 

Fried rice vermicelli with seafood

Fried rice with diced grouper, crispy rice and salted egg yolk

Fried rice with minced Wagyu 

$208

$228

$228

$228

$228

$228

$228

$238

$228

$248

精選飯、麵 RICE/NOODLES 

Steamed chicken feet with secret sauce

Black truffle vegetarian dumpling 

Beef dumpling in stock 

Barbecued pork bun

Steamed mushroom and chicken filet

Vegetables dumpling 

Poached pork dumpling with chili oil

Steamed squid with garlic

Grouper and fish roe dumpling

“Har Gau” shrimp dumpling 

Pork dumpling (sea moss, abalone, dried oyster)

Steamed “Xiao Long Bao”

Dumpling in soup with fish maw and bamboo pith

Pan-fried minced pork with salted vegetables bun

Taro and diced chicken dumpling  

Crispy turnip puff

“Char Siu” puff  

Crispy veggie dumpling 

Spring roll with seafood 

Sugar cane sponge cake

Walunt bun 

Glu�nous balls in fermented rice wine soup 

Chilled grass jelly with bu�erfly pea flower 

Chilled sago with mango and pomelo 

Jujube jello

Pumpkin dumpling with custard

Crispy egg ball with sugar 

Almond cream

Seasonal sweetened soup

Vegetables and mushroom in rice roll 

Shrimp and asparagus in rice roll

“Char Siu” in rice roll

Crispy, shrimp in rice roll

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW



012024

筍尖鮮蝦餃 

陳皮叉燒酥  

明火例湯 

薑蔥花雕燘斑頭腩 

茶燻乳鴿 

野菌腐皮時菜 

美極和牛香蔥炒飯

以上特價套餐不可與其他優惠同時享用

另加一服務費 ‧ 如有更改，恕不另行通知

Special set menu cannot be used in conjunction with
any other special offers ‧ Subject to 10% service charge

AII prices and items are subject to change without prior notice

小食 STARTERS 
醬醃蘿蔔

七味九肚魚 

話梅石榴

春菜鹹肉豆腐煲

蒜香排骨

鹵水掌翼 

沙薑鳳爪 

XO醬鴨舌

蒜泥白肉 

脆炸椒鹽魷魚 

川味牛筋凍

豉汁煎釀三寶

白胡椒粒舟山海蜇頭

$68

$88

$88

$98

$98

$98

$98

$128

$128

$128

$138

6件 pcs $98

$128

銅鑼灣告士打道280號世貿中心12樓
12/F, World Trade Centre, 280 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay
T: 852-2435 3088                    E: nanhai2@elite-concepts.com

午市套餐 SET MENU
每位$238 (兩位起 Min 2 persons) 

“Har Gau” shrimp dumpling

“Char Siu” puff 

Soup of the day 

Braised grouper brisket with scallion and ginger 

Jasmine smoked pigeon 

Poached bean curd sheet, wild mushroom, seasonal vegetables 

Fried rice with minced Wagyu 

Turnip in sweet soy 

Spicy crisp bombay duck with shichimi

Guava in plum flavor 

Salted pork and tofu

Crispy spare ribs with garlic 

Marinated goose webs and wings with aged soy

Chicken feet with sand ginger 

Duck’s tongue tossed with XO sauce

Sliced pork with garlic and chili

Deep-fried crispy squid 

Beef tendon in aspic

Pan-fried eggplant and pepper stuffed with shrimp paste

Jelly fish with white pepper and seasame oil 

蜜汁叉燒 

脆皮燒腩仔

白切鵝

茶燻乳鴿

$208

$158

$250

 1隻 whole $128

Honey glazed “Char Siu”

Crispy pork belly 

Poached goose

Jasmine smoked pigeon

明爐燒味 BARBECUED

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW


